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Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

User manual, German/English, for automatic stripping and crimping devices

Commercial data

Item number 2888149
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 1pc

Product key BH323z2

GTIN 4046356088527
Weight per piece (including packing) 1,443 g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 319.2¢g

Country of origin DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Documentation

PHCENIX
CONTACT
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

25240908
25240908
25240908

EC001045

55111600
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),

cannot be used in EEE

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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